
1ª Etapa CMOrSM 2021
Boca do Monte 28.8.2021

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Antonio Carlos Neves Ávila
Indiv.
Course : HNA
Distance : 1400m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 0:33:26 (23'53"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Theo Fioravanti 0:38:22
3. Érico Menezes Soccol 0:39:01

1. 31 00:04:09 176m 23'35"/km
2. 32 00:02:55 00:07:04 161m 18'07"/km
3. 53 00:03:27 00:10:31 130m 26'32"/km
4. 72 00:02:59 00:13:30 166m 17'58"/km
5. 41 00:03:20 00:16:50 103m 32'22"/km
6. 55 00:04:05 00:20:55 94m 43'26"/km
7. 56 00:03:22 00:24:17 145m 23'13"/km
8. 37 00:04:51 00:29:08 114m 42'33"/km
9. 38 00:03:06 00:32:14 120m 25'50"/km

10. 999 00:01:12 00:33:26 93m 12'54"/km
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